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3.5.1. Number of functional MoUs/linkages with institutions/ industries in India and abroad
for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative
research during the last five years
Summary of Functions Indicating Nature of collaboration,Start Date of
MOU/Collaboration,End Date of MOU/Collaboration

Sl. IName of the MoU / Nature of collaboration Start Date of |End Date of

N (linkage MOU/Collabor |MOU/Collabor

o. ation ation
SKILLDZIRE
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

! 4th Floor, Bizness Industrial Training
Square Opposite & Visits,Internship
Hitex Junction, Hitec
City, Madhapur,
Telangana 500084. 03-03-2023| 03-03-2026
VVR

2 |INDUSTRIES,ANANTAP INTERNSHIP
URAMU

7-1-2021 7-1-2024

VVR

3 |Corporation,ANANTAP INTERNlSlgI;’I;g:;It’:;s’lz’(i)sp;,tGuestlect
URAMU ’

1-3-2021 1-3-2024

SVRS

4 (HEIGHTS,RUDRAM INTERNSHIP
PETA 4-2-2021 4-2-2024

s [SREHANUMAN INTERNSHIP
TRADERS 2-3-2021 2-3-2024

6 |R-LOGIC INTERNSHIP 1-2-2023 1-2-7G26] '

7 M/s Brilliant Grammar |A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C. PRINCIPAL
School Educational Workshop D. Collaboration of 12.09.2018 ﬁ&ﬂ@ﬂwm'NSF”J‘EOF“("NDle’
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AMPAPURAM (V),
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SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA)

Society’s Group of
Institutions-Integrated
Campus, Abdullapur
(Village),
Abdullapurmet
(Mandal), R.R.Dist-
501505, Telangana,

Research &Development Activities

SIR .C.V.. Raman
Institute of Technology
and Sciences,

8 Ananthapuramu Road, |A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
Tadipatri - 515411, Workshop D. Collaboration of
Andhra Pradesh Research & Development Activities |07.06.2021 (07.06.2024
Gowthami Institute of
Technology and
Management for
9 |[Women, Sai Nagar,
Peddasettipally (V), A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
Proddatur — 516361, |Workshop D. Collaboration of
Andhra Pradesh. Research & Development Activities [10.08.2019 (10.08.2022
GVR & S College of
Engineering and
Technology,
Ganginenipuram, Near
10
Budampadu, Etukuru
(P.O.) Guntur - A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
522017, Andhra Workshop D. Collaboration of
Pradesh, Research & Development Activities |07.08.2022 (07.08.2025
Kshatriya College of
11 |Engineering, CHempur |A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
Road, Armoor (D), Workshop D. Collaboration of
Nizambad, Telangana |[Research & Development Activities [03.01.2022 |03.01.2025
Newton's Institute of
Engineering,
12 |Alugurajapally, A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.

Koppunoor, Macherla,
Andhra Pradesh.

Workshop D. Collaboration of
Research & Development Activities

07.03.2621 ,©7.65.2024
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Rishi M.S. Institute of
Engineering &
Technology for
Women, Near INTUH

13 Metro Station,
Nizambad X Road, A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
Kukatpally, Hyderabad |Workshop D. Collaboration of
— 500085, Telangana. |Research & Development Activities |04.03.2019 (04.03.2022
Tadipatri Engineering
College, Tadipatri,
Andhra Pradesh, is an
14 affiliated institute
under JNTUA and
established in the Year |A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
2010, College Code — |Workshop D. Collaboration of
HU - TECH Research & Development Activities |10.09.2021 (10.09.2024
Intell Engineering
College. Address,
s Akkampalli Cross,
Kalyana Durga Road, |A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
Anantapur Anantapur |Workshop D. Collaboration of
Dist. Pincode: 515004 |Research & Development Activities 2-5-2018 2-5-2021
Sri Krishnadevaraya A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
16 [Engineering College, [Workshop D. Collaboration of
Gooty Research & Development Activities 7-7-2019 7-7-2022
Y V Siva reddy college |A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.
17| of engineering and |Workshop D. Collaboration of
technology Research & Development Activities 1-7-2020 1-7-2023
HACK BOATS
203,Lake view
appartment, , ,
18| Pragathinagar,Hydera g;?,{ﬁg;gs.?gtii?ncg » Consultancy
bad-90
phone:9922077628
www.hackboats.com 10-9-2020|  10-5/2023] ’
MARAMANISHI PRINCIPAL
3-143/2 Mallipalam, _ . SRI VENKATESWARA INSTiTUTE OF TECHNOLCGY
19 Nagaram Propct Assstgpce, Consultancy N.H.44, HAMPﬂﬂ PURA!\-A V),
! Services, Training Rapthadu (M), Anantapur-515722.
MamidikuduruMandal
,E.G.Dt, AP-533247 14-9-2020 14-9-2023
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21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38
39

40

41

42

43

NAXAWAY
TECHNOLOGIES

SEMICOLON LOGIC
SAMAGRA CREATIVE
WORKS

Dogicraft
DREAM MEDIA
TECHNOLOGIES

DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES
EDIGI SKILLS
GLOBAL E-
TECHNOLOGIES
Grease Bolts
ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS
Piston Screws
Engineering Pvt Ltd
SMART. INNOVATIONS
PVT.LTD
THOMSON & RYBERG
PUBLICATIONS

Dogicraft
DREAM MIDEA
TECHNOLOGIES

DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES
EDIGI SKILLS
GLOBAL E-
TECHNOLOGIES
Grease Bolts
ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS
Piston Screws
Engineering Pvt Ltd
SMART. INNOVATIONS
PVT.LTD
THOMSON & RYBERG
PUBLICATIONS
Dogicraft

Project Assistance, Consultancy
Services, Training

Project Assistance, Consultancy
Services, Training

Project Assistance, Consultancy
Services, Training

Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement

23-9-2020
3-9-2020

7-9-2020

09-02-2018

04-01-2018

18-02-2018

15-03-2018

06-02-2018

20-02-2018

07-02-2018

19-01-2018

21-03-2018

23-03-2018
07-10-2019

10-09-2019

16-10-2019

22-11-2019

07-10-2019

01-10-2019

10-10-2019

06-09-2019

07-11-2019

06-11-2019
10-11-2020
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23-9-2023

3-9-2023

7-9-2023
09-02-2019

04-01-2019
18-02-2019
15-03-2019

06-02-2019
20-02-2019
07-02-2019

19-01-2019
21-03-2019

23-03-2019
07-10-2020

10-09-2020
16-10-2020
22-11-2020

07-10-2020
01-10-2020
10-10-2020

06-09-2020

b

07-11-5628|
PRINCIPAL

SRI VENKATE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLCGY
ggﬂ:ﬁmﬁkﬁsmpumm V),
Ragthadu (M) f hantapur-515722.
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44

45
46

47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

DREAM MIDEA
TECHNOLOGIES
DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES
EDIGI SKILLS
GLOBAL E-
TECHNOLOGIES
Grease Bolts
ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS
Piston Screws
Engineering Pvt Ltd
SMART. INNOVATIONS
PVT.LTD
THOMSON & RYBERG
PUBLICATIONS
Dogicraft
DREAM MIDEA
TECHNOLOGIES
DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES
EDIGI SKILLS
GLOBAL E-
TECHNOLOGIES
Grease Bolts
ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS
Piston Screws
Engineering Pvt Ltd
SMART. INNOVATIONS
PVT.LTD
THOMSON & RYBERG
PUBLICATIONS
Dogicraft
DREAM MIDEA
TECHNOLOGIES
DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES
EDIGI SKILLS
GLOBAL E-
TECHNOLOGIES
Grease Bolts

Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement
Traing and placement

Traing and placement
Traing and placement

14-10-2020
17-11-2020
25-12-2020

09-11-2020

03-11-2020

13-11-2020

20-10-2020

11-12-2020

09-12-2020
13-12-2021

18-11-2021
14-12-2021
09-01-2021

12-12-2021

14-12-2021

18-12-2021

22-11-2021

13-01-2021

12-01-2021
05-01-2022

09-12-2022
14-01-2022
12-02-2022

05-01-2022
15-01-2022
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14-10-2021
17-11-2021
25-12-2021

09-11-2021
03-11-2021
13-11-2021

20-10-2021
11-12-2021

09-12-2021
13-12-2022

18-11-2022
14-12-2022
09-01-2022

12-12-2022
14-12-2022
18-12-2022

22-11-2022
13-01-2022

12-01-2022
05-01-2023

09-12-2023,
14-01-2023
N.H.44, HAME

Rapthadu (M), A
05-01-2023

b—

CIPAL

TITUTE OF TECHNOLCGY
*APURAM (V),
nantapur-515722.

15-01-2023
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69| A

70

71

72

NU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS |Traing and placement

Piston Screws

Engineering PvtLtd  |Traing and placement

SMART. INNOVATIONS

PVT.LTD Traing and placement

THOMSON & RYBERG

PUBLICATIONS Traing and placement

02-01-2022

16-12-2022

16-02-2022

02-01-2023

16-12-2023

16-02-2023

19%2;2()}%——%9-02—2023

PRINCIPAL
SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLCGY
N.H.44, HAMPAPURAM (V),
Rapthadu (M), Anantapur-515722.
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