

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA)

3.5.1. Number of functional MoUs/linkages with institutions/ industries in India and abroad for internship, on-the-job training, project work, student / faculty exchange and collaborative research during the last five years

Summary of Functions Indicating Nature of collaboration, Start Date of MOU/Collaboration, End Date of MOU/Collaboration

	Name of the MoU / linkage	Nature of collaboration		End Date of MOU/Collabor ation	
1	SKILLDZIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 4th Floor, Bizness Square Opposite Hitex Junction, Hitec City, Madhapur, Telangana 500084.	Industrial Training &Visits,Internship	03-03-2023	03-03-2026	
2	VVR INDUSTRIES,ANANTAP URAMU	INTERNSHIP	7-1-2021	7-1-2024	
3	VVR Corporation,ANANTAP URAMU	INTERNSHIP, Workshop, Guestlect ure, Industry visit	1-3-2021	1-3-2024	
4	SVRS HEIGHTS,RUDRAM PETA	INTERNSHIP	4-2-2021	4-2-2024	
3	SRI HANUMAN TRADERS	INTERNSHIP	2-3-2021		
6	R-LOGIC	INTERNSHIP	1-2-2023	1-2-2026	,
7	M/s Brilliant Grammar School Educational	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C. Workshop D. Collaboration of	12.09.2018	PRINC 15 PI VENKAPESWARA INSTI N.H.44, HAMPA	CIPAL

N.H.44, HAMPAPURAM (V), Rapshadu (M), Anantapur-515722.



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA)

	Society's Group of	Research & Development Activities		
	Institutions-Integrated			
	Campus, Abdullapur			
	(Village),			
	Abdullapurmet			
	(Mandal), R.R.Dist-			
	501505, Telangana,			
	SIR .C.V Raman			
	Institute of Technology			
8	and Sciences,			
0	Ananthapuramu Road,	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.		
	Tadipatri - 515411,	Workshop D. Collaboration of		
L	Andhra Pradesh	Research & Development Activities	07.06.2021	07.06.2024
	Gowthami Institute of			
	Technology and			
	Management for			
9	Women, Sai Nagar,			
	Peddasettipally (V),	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.		
	Proddatur – 516361,	Workshop D. Collaboration of		
	Andhra Pradesh.	Research & Development Activities	10.08.2019	10.08.2022
	GVR & S College of			
	Engineering and			
	Technology,			
10	Ganginenipuram, Near			
10	Budampadu, Etukuru			
	(P.O.) Guntur –	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.		
	522017, Andhra	Workshop D. Collaboration of		
	Pradesh,	Research & Development Activities	07.08.2022	07.08.2025
	Kshatriya College of			
11	Engineering, CHempur	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.		
	Road, Armoor (D),	Workshop D. Collaboration of		
	Nizambad, Telangana	Research & Development Activities	03.01.2022	03.01.2025
	Newton's Institute of			
	Engineering,			
12	Alugurajapally,	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.		
	Koppunoor, Macherla,	Workshop D. Collaboration of		
	Andhra Pradesh.	Research & Development Activities	07.03.2 02 1 V	07.03. 2024

PRINCIPAL
SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
N.H.44, HAMPAPURAM (V),
Raphbadu (M), Amentapur-515722.



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA)

	Rishi M.S. Institute of				
13	Engineering &				
	Technology for				
	Women, Near JNTUH				
	Metro Station,				
	Nizambad X Road,	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.			
	Kukatpally, Hyderabad	Workshop D. Collaboration of			
	– 500085, Telangana.	Research & Development Activities	04.03.2019	04.03.2022	
	Tadipatri Engineering				
	College, Tadipatri,				
	Andhra Pradesh, is an				
14	affiliated institute				
14	under JNTUA and				
	established in the Year	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.			
	2010, College Code –	Workshop D. Collaboration of			
	HU – TECH	Research & Development Activities	10.09.2021	10.09.2024	
	Intell Engineering				
	College. Address,				
15	Akkampalli Cross,				
13	Kalyana Durga Road,	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.			
	Anantapur Anantapur	Workshop D. Collaboration of			
	Dist. Pincode: 515004	Research & Development Activities	2-5-2018	2-5-2021	
	Sri Krishnadevaraya	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.			
16	Engineering College,	Workshop D. Collaboration of			
	Gooty	Research & Development Activities	7-7-2019	7-7-2022	
	Y V Siva reddy college	A.Faculty Exchange B. Seminar C.			
17	of engineering and	Workshop D. Collaboration of			
	technology	Research & Development Activities	1-7-2020	1-7-2023	
	HACK BOATS				
	203,Lake view				
	appartment,	Project Assistance, Consultancy			
18	Pragathinagar, Hydera	Services, Training			
	bad-90				
	phone:9922077628				
	www.hackboats.com		10-9-2020	10-9/2023	
	MARAMANISHI			PRINC	
	3-143/2 Mallipalam,	Project Assistance, Consultancy		SRI VENKATESWARA INSTI N.H.44, HAMPA	TUTE OF TECHNOLO PURAM (V).
19	Nagaram,	Services, Training		Rapthadu (M), Ana	intapur-515722.
	MamidikuduruMandal		44.0.000	440000	
	,E.G.Dt, AP-533247		14-9-2020	14-9-2023	



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA)

20	NAXAWAY	Project Assistance, Consultancy Services, Training	22 0 2020	22 0 2022
	TECHNOLOGIES	Project Assistance, Consultancy	23-9-2020	23-9-2023
21	SEMICOLON LOGIC	Services, Training	3-9-2020	3-9-2023
	SAMAGRA CREATIVE	33		
22	WORKS	Project Assistance, Consultancy Services, Training	7-9-2020	7-9-2023
23	Dogicraft	Traing and placement	09-02-2018	09-02-2019
24	DREAM MEDIA			
Z +	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	04-01-2018	04-01-2019
25	DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	18-02-2018	18-02-2019
26	EDIGI SKILLS	Traing and placement	15-03-2018	15-03-2019
27	GLOBAL E-			
27	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	06-02-2018	06-02-2019
28	Grease Bolts	Traing and placement	20-02-2018	20-02-2019
29	ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS	Traing and placement	07-02-2018	07-02-2019
30	Piston Screws			
<i>5</i> 0	Engineering Pvt Ltd	Traing and placement	19-01-2018	19-01-2019
31	SMART. INNOVATIONS			
31	PVT.LTD	Traing and placement	21-03-2018	21-03-2019
32	THOMSON & RYBERG			
5 ∠	PUBLICATIONS	Traing and placement	23-03-2018	23-03-2019
33	Dogicraft	Traing and placement	07-10-2019	07-10-2020
24	DREAM MIDEA			
34	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	10-09-2019	10-09-2020
35	DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	16-10-2019	16-10-2020
36	EDIGI SKILLS	Traing and placement	22-11-2019	
27	GLOBAL E-			
37	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	07-10-2019	07-10-2020
38	Grease Bolts	Traing and placement	01-10-2019	01-10-2020
39	ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS	Traing and placement	10-10-2019	10-10-2020
40	Piston Screws			
40	Engineering Pvt Ltd	Traing and placement	06-09-2019	06-09-2020
41	SMART. INNOVATIONS			
41	PVT.LTD	Traing and placement	07-11-2019	07-11-2020
42	THOMSON & RYBERG			PRIN
42	PUBLICATIONS	Traing and placement	06-11-2019	SRI VENKATESWARA INS UN.H.442HAME
43	Dogicraft	Traing and placement	10-11-2020	

N.H-44, HAMPAPURAM (V), RAPTHADU (M), ANANTAPUR (DIST.) www.svitatp.ac.in



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA)

4.4	DREAM MIDEA			
44	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	14-10-2020	14-10-2021
5	DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	17-11-2020	
6	EDIGI SKILLS	Traing and placement	25-12-2020	25-12-2021
7	GLOBAL E-			
17	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	09-11-2020	09-11-2021
18	Grease Bolts	Traing and placement	03-11-2020	03-11-2021
9	ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS	Traing and placement	13-11-2020	13-11-2021
	Piston Screws			
0	Engineering Pvt Ltd	Traing and placement	20-10-2020	20-10-2021
1	SMART. INNOVATIONS			
51	PVT.LTD	Traing and placement	11-12-2020	11-12-2021
52	THOMSON & RYBERG			
12	PUBLICATIONS	Traing and placement	09-12-2020	09-12-2021
53	Dogicraft	Traing and placement	13-12-2021	13-12-2022
54	DREAM MIDEA			
94	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	18-11-2021	18-11-2022
5	DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	14-12-2021	14-12-2022
6	EDIGI SKILLS	Traing and placement	09-01-2021	09-01-2022
7	GLOBAL E-			
/	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	12-12-2021	12-12-2022
8	Grease Bolts	Traing and placement	14-12-2021	14-12-2022
9	ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS	Traing and placement	18-12-2021	18-12-2022
-0	Piston Screws			
0	Engineering Pvt Ltd	Traing and placement	22-11-2021	22-11-2022
1	SMART. INNOVATIONS			
51	PVT.LTD	Traing and placement	13-01-2021	13-01-2022
52	THOMSON & RYBERG			
۷.	PUBLICATIONS	Traing and placement	12-01-2021	12-01-2022
3	Dogicraft	Traing and placement	05-01-2022	05-01-2023
1	DREAM MIDEA			
4	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	09-12-2022	09-12-2023
5	DUF 6 TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	14-01-2022	14-01-2023
66	EDIGI SKILLS	Traing and placement	12-02-2022	SRI VENKATESWARA IN
67	GLOBAL E-			N.H.44, HAM Rapthadu (M), A
67	TECHNOLOGIES	Traing and placement	05-01-2022	05-01-2023
68	Grease Bolts	Traing and placement	15-01-2022	15-01-2023

N.H-44, HAMPAPURAM (V), RAPTHADU (M), ANANTAPUR (DIST.) www.svitatp.ac.in



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA)

69	ANU DIGITAL SOLUTIONS	Traing and placement	02-01-2022	02-01-2023
70	Piston Screws			
70	Engineering Pvt Ltd	Traing and placement	16-12-2022	16-12-2023
7.1	SMART. INNOVATIONS			
71	PVT.LTD	Traing and placement	16-02-2022	16-02-2023
72	THOMSON & RYBERG			
	PUBLICATIONS	Traing and placement	19 .0 2-20 22	1 9-02-2023

PRINCIPAL

SRI VENKATESWARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY N.H.44, HAMPAPURAM (V), Rapthadu (M), Anantapur-515722.